

CMP (M) No. 1532 of 2019

6.12.2021 Present: Mr.Pushpender Kumar, Advocate, vice
Mr.Kulbhushan Khajuria, Advocate, for the
applicants.

Mr.Anil Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for
respondent No. 1.

Mr.Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondent No.
2.

List on **20th December, 2021**, for further orders.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

6th December, 2021
(Keshav)

