

CMP(M) No. 1533 of 2019

19.11.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Id. A. G for
the respondent No.1/State.

Learned Assistant Advocate General
prays for and is granted one weeks' further time
for seeking instructions qua leading evidence on
behalf of respondent No.1.

List on 27.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.11.2024
(G.M)